
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

185 

44 

155 

63 

179 

190 

131 

199 

92 

95 

12 

19 

90 

81 

9 

88 

74 

22 

75 

128 

30 

Name 

Andrea TOMIO 
Wiliam VENESIA 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Marco GHIDINI 
Marvin GAMBA 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Ludovico PELLEGRINO 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Filippo FERRI 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Walter BRUNO 
Matteo D'AMORE 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Simone IERARDI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Massimo BIASOLO 
Walter REGEN 

Class 

EXP600 

EXP1000 

EXP1000 

EXP600 

EXP1000 

RK600 

RK1000 

RK1000 

RK1000 

RK1000 

WC 

EXP600 

RK600 

RK600 

WC 

RK1000 

WC 

EXP600 

RK600 

WC 

RK600 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha R6 

yamaha R1 

Honda 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 765 

Honda CBR 600 

Best Tm 

1:11.140 
1:11.156 
1:11.803 
1:12.257 
1:13.642 
1:14.164 
1:14.343 
1:14.401 
1:14.690 
1:14.763 
1:14.801 
1:14.999 
1:15.526 
1:15.964 
1:16.141 
1:16.935 
1:16.949 
1:17.849 
1:18.315 
1:20.839 
1:25.085 

Laps 

7 

7 

2 

8 

8 

11 

9 

8 

12 

4 

6 

7 

6 

9 

12 

6 

4 

10 

7 

7 

5 

Diff 

0.016 
0.663 
1.117 
2.502 
3.024 
3.203 
3.261 
3.550 
3.623 
3.661 
3.859 
4.386 
4.824 
5.001 
5.795 
5.809 
6.709 
7.175 
9.699 

13.945 

Gap 

0.016 
0.647 
0.454 
1.385 
0.522 
0.179 
0.058 
0.289 
0.073 
0.038 
0.198 
0.527 
0.438 
0.177 
0.794 
0.014 
0.900 
0.466 
2.524 
4.246 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 14/09/2019 16.45.32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:23:51 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

14/09/2019 16:23 


